Schnittliste_Herren_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1
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REITZ Thomas
GROSS Thomas
SCHAFER Thomas
RAUSCHER Alexander
HAHN Daniel

DUDEK David
FURBACHER Roman
RAUSCHER Michael
GERDENITS Werner
STIEL Patrick
PANZENBOCK Manfred
WAGNER Johann

LEB Martin

KUBALEK Benjamin
SCHWARZBAUER Oliver
LIFTENEGGER Martin
CALHOUN Benjamin
KOMETTER Dusan
WEISS Glinter

MUHR Dominik
PFEIFER Martin

LEE Youg-Ho

FURST Robert
PITTESSER Alexander
SCHWARZBAUER Christian
BROCK Daniel
RIEGER Walter

LEB Andreas
BITTNER Heinrich
GONAUS Walter
SKACH Robert
HOFLICH René

STIEL Anton
ALARCON Emmanuel
SCHWARZ Roland
BINDER Erich

HAAG Thomas
TREITLER Walter
KLEIN Martin
SALOMON Martin

BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BSC Phonix Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

BC STP Strike Power
BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

Spiele

1
52
23
14
39
56
55
45
24
34

112

52
34

68
52
118
58
31
59

44
60
64
70
62
29
68
32
56
21
80
93
11
38
58
89
10
51

Pins

236
11.870
5.247
3.193
8.758
12.374
12.084
9.845
5.237
7.337
24.111
1.071
11.122
7.269
638
14.325
10.905
24.708
12.134
6.469
12.305
1.667
9.155
12.443
13.271
14.512
12.840
5.975
13.980
6.575
11.506
4.305
16.400
18.986
2.240
7.733
11.769
18.045
2.020
10.302

Schnitt

236,000
228,269
228,130
228,071
224,564
220,964
219,709
218,777
218,208
215,794
215,276
214,200
213,884
213,794
212,666
210,661
209,711
209,389
209,206
208,677
208,559
208,375
208,068
207,383
207,359
207,314
207,096
206,034
205,588
205,468
205,464
205,000
205,000
204,150
203,636
203,500
202,913
202,752
202,000
202,000

Hochstsp.

236
290
279
279
278
279
290
279
259
276
300
244
289
258
245
268
276
278
268
258
279
276
277
275
279
279
266
268
267
267
280
253
278
259
257
259
263
279
278
269

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

SASZMANN Norbert
PFEIFFER Gerhard
FRISCH Dieter
SCHLOSSER Patrick
HAD Hans

KORAN Dominik
VOJNIC Tomislav Martin
VALLA Paul

KROMER Peter
GROSS Fabian
PALOMAR Ronnie
WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang
PITTESSER Georg
GABRIELIAN Alexander
GARCIA Celestino
MAJEFSKY Wilhelm
FRANK Rene
CHARVAT Markus

PUM Wolfgang

DANKO Vladimir
BACHINGER Leopold
HAUSKA Wolfgang
TYBL Thomas
BOSKOVITZ Alexander
MOLNAR Christian
LEITNER Franz
ZATZKA Hermann

PAIL Josef
PATTERMANN Raimund
BROINGER Christian
HORAK Roland
REPOLLES Daniel
ENDL Leopold
STEINBACH Philipp
URBAN Alexander
WASER Erich
TERGOWITSCH Otto
STRITZKI Thomas
SCHLAGNER Andreas
ASTL Helmut

BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

BSC Phonix Wien

Strike & Spare BC Vienna

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Future - BTA

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BSC Phonix Wien
Black Jack Bowlers

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC STP Strike Power
1.0BC

BC Favoriten

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien
1.0BC

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Erste Vienna

BC Favoriten

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC ALT

a7
49
84
28
70
40
64
45
12
62
14
48
85
23

4
42
36
17

6
29
12

6

6
40
32
51

105

30
37
68
13
27
45
21

3
85
60
11
25
60

9.456
9.830
16.825
5.584
13.949
7.937
12.684
8.906
2.374
12.219
2.756
9.439
16.706
4.509
784
8.228
7.044
3.322
1.170
5.650
2.333
1.166
1.165
7.765
6.205
9.860
20.278
5.791
7.139
13.116
2.506
5.204
8.670
4.046
578
16.334
11.528
2.112
4.798
11.494

201,191
200,612
200,297
199,428
199,271
198,425
198,187
197,911
197,833
197,080
196,857
196,645
196,541
196,043
196,000
195,904
195,666
195,411
195,000
194,827
194,416
194,333
194,166
194,125
193,906
193,333
193,123
193,033
192,945
192,882
192,769
192,740
192,666
192,666
192,666
192,164
192,133
192,000
191,920
191,566

266
278
266
244
259
247
249
246
240
258
279
258
267
236
247
268
256
256
212
237
289
242
209
268
240
247
257
235
230
278
248
248
253
238
235
258
268
256
243
259
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

REPOLLES Rafael
MAREDA Michael
CHRISTIAN Lukas
FREIWALD Andreas
BRANDLHOFER Gerhard
FUCIK Martin
PFEIFFER Robert
KANTAS Wolfgang
ROHRMOSER Christoph
FLATON Hans

RIEGER Michael

WITEK Karl
BARBORKA Martin
STEPHAN Stefan

FELIX Ernst

HANDLER Reinhard
HECHENBERGER Andreas
BROSER Andreas
SCHLANITZ Eduard
TRUNKEL Michael
SEIDL Martin
PITTESSER Andreas
PRIBITZER Kurt
KROBATH Richard
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
NIRSCHL Dominik
LEROCH Wolfgang
PFEIFER Andreas
NEUMAYR jun. Franz
FURNSINN Franz
POSCHL Fritz

PETER Robert
PROVAZNIK Christian
HORAK Ernst

RIMPLER Franz

FIALA Walter
SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
HAIM-GEIST Andreas
SCHOPPIK Alfred
GRAF Johann

Spiele
BSC Phonix Wien 19
BC Future - BTA 10
BSC Phonix Wien 24
BC Stadlau 11
Sportunion BC Funk 4
BC Etoile 18
BC Favoriten 22
1.0BC 69
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 82
BC Pegasus-Kobra 47
Sportunion BC Funk 137
BC Stadlau 11
BC Vienna Striker 42
BC Kornland 34
BC Pegasus-Kobra 35
BC Future - BTA 29
Sportunion BC Funk 51
BC Cosmos Wien 20
BC Pegasus-Kobra 30
1.0BC 74
BC STP Strike Power 63
BC Stadlau 24
BC Casino Wien 17
Sportunion BC Funk 23
BC Vienna Striker 35
BC Favoriten 35
BC Stadlau 41
BC Tyrolia 56
BC STP Strike Power 4
BC Casino Wien 30
BC Casino Wien 30
BC Pegasus-Kobra 90
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 79
Big Bowling Club Vienna 45
BC ALT 40
BC Tyrolia 4
BC Vienna Striker 45
BC ALT 84
BC Tyrolia 86
BC Kornland 4

Pins

3.637
1.909
4.578
2.096
762
3.421
4.180
13.108
15.563
8.909
25.967
2.084
7.957
6.438
6.625
5.487
9.638
3.777
5.664
13.969
11.878
4.522
3.203
4.323
6.574
6.565
7.685
10.494
748
5.609
5.606
16.796
14.739
8.378
7.447
742
8.323
15.508
15.876
738

Schnitt

191,421
190,900
190,750
190,545
190,500
190,055
190,000
189,971
189,792
189,553
189,540
189,454
189,452
189,352
189,285
189,206
188,980
188,850
188,800
188,770
188,539
188,416
188,411
187,956
187,828
187,571
187,439
187,392
187,000
186,966
186,866
186,622
186,569
186,177
186,175
185,500
184,955
184,619
184,604
184,500

Hochstsp.

258
277
226
234
235
235
240
245
286
266
300
237
247
235
243
238
256
279
255
256
265
245
211
279
243
267
232
265
210
239
253
266
237
247
258
214
232
243
244
226

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

STRASSER Michael
LOSCH Peter

KOCH Thomas
HIMMELBAUER Christian
WENZL Adalbert
SCHMOTZ Hannes
SCHUH Josef

FILL Josef

BRANDL Johann
FISCHER Richard
SCHLOGL Christian
KOLROSER Harald
MACHEK Ronald
SERLOTH Karl
LECHNER Gerhard
FLEHBERGER Paul
BERNDT Ernst

SETIK Alfred
LEMBERGER Christian
HROBAR Robert
SCHWARZINGER Walter
FUCHS Gerhard
JANAC Gulnter
KRENNER Kurt
DANZINGER Ewald
VLASAK Michael
OPITZ Richard

RAAB Helmut
KLYMKIW Kurt
WEISSENBOCK Robert
STOCKREITER Gerhard
KREUTNER Manfred
ZILLINGER Herbert
PAAR Walter
HAUTZINGER Helmut
REIF Peter
SCHLAGNER David
FUHRER Peter
WITASEK Michael
KERSCHBAUM Tobias

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC STP Strike Power
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

Big Bowling Club Vienna
BC Stadlau

BC STP Strike Power
BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Kornland

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
1.0BC

BC Future - BTA
BSC Phonix Wien

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Black Jack Bowlers
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Favoriten

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

BC ALT

BC Pegasus-Kobra
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Cosmos Wien
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Weisser Riese
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Vienna Striker
1.0BC

BC Favoriten

93

13

11.239
5.709
8.654
6.437
6.253
5.695
9.533
5.316

14.089
3.840
3.642
2.729

16.912

11.632

12.339
2.896
4.879
2.707
4.690
9.907
1.438
6.470
1.795

10.912

14.465
1.427

535

12.833

14.056

11.028
9.583
2.833
4.072
9.006
2.645
5.290
2.291

12.843
6.499
4.039

184,245
184,161
184,127
183,914
183,911
183,709
183,326
183,310
182,974
182,857
182,100
181,933
181,849
181,750
181,455
181,000
180,703
180,466
180,384
180,127
179,750
179,722
179,500
178,885
178,580
178,375
178,333
178,236
177,924
177,870
177,462
177,062
177,043
176,588
176,333
176,333
176,230
175,931
175,648
175,608

268
256
234
243
242
226
254
257
279
216
223
247
257
227
257
216
277
223
232
246
204
257
217
277
240
210
198
237
233
225
239
215
239
220
222
203
214
224
228
227
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

WEBER Robert
YASHIN Denis
SCHREIER Ernst
STEINBACH Hansjérg
NEUNDLINGER Robert
STINNER Wolfgang
LANGER Michael
HEINISCH Gerhard
TESNOHLIDEK Gerhard
KROBATH Martin
LENITZ Peter

REHAK Glinter
SCHON Anton R.
KORBER Christian
LINKE Philipp

HEYDE Gotthard
MAY Helmut

POIGER Walter
FROTSCHEL Alfred
HARTMANN Franz
FROSCHL Karl
SALOMON Manfred
TRSKA Walter
RIENER Sascha
KUBAT Marti

RAUCH Konrad

HUTTEGGER S.Alexander

NEUMAYR sen. Franz
HEDIGER Paul
HORAK Hubert
KRAMPER Josef
REICHSIEGL Christian
EICHINGER Thomas
WIATER Mag. Gottfried
WALLNER Mario
POIGER Sebastian
HEYER Wolfgang
KREISER Andreas
FUCHS Helmut

KLEIN Lothar

Spiele
1.0BC 8
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 21
SC Austrian Airlines 25
Sportunion BC Funk 3
BC Weisser Riese 17
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 94
BC Tyrolia 17
BC Future - BTA 49
Sportunion BC Funk 29
Sportunion BC Funk 5
BC Cosmos Wien 47
Sportunion BC Funk 16
1.0BC 20
BC Pegasus-Kobra 43
BC ALT 8
BC Pegasus-Kobra 27
BC Tyrolia 31
BC Etoile 36
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 24
BC Erste Vienna 5
BC Stadlau 19
BC Casino Wien 34
BC Favoriten 12
1.0BC 13
Big Bowling Club Vienna 26
BC Pegasus-Kobra 37
Sportunion BC Funk 5
BC STP Strike Power 7
BC Pegasus-Kobra 6
BC Future - BTA 53
BC Future - BTA 31
BC Weisser Riese 13
BC STP Strike Power 25
Big Bowling Club Vienna 61
BC Weisser Riese 46
BC Etoile 23
BC Stadlau 41
BC Tyrolia 19
BC Future - BTA 19
BC Pegasus-Kobra 33

Pins

1.404
3.683
4.383
525
2.973
16.391
2.963
8.534
5.037
866
8.137
2.767
3.454
7.423
1.380
4.656
5.345
6.205
4.132
860
3.265
5.836
2.054
2.225
4.437
6.301
851
1.190
1.019
8.968
5.231
2.189
4.207
10.261
7.722
3.861
6.882
3.187
3.186
5.531

Schnitt

175,500
175,380
175,320
175,000
174,882
174,372
174,294
174,163
173,689
173,200
173,127
172,937
172,700
172,627
172,500
172,444
172,419
172,361
172,166
172,000
171,842
171,647
171,166
171,153
170,653
170,297
170,200
170,000
169,833
169,207
168,741
168,384
168,280
168,213
167,869
167,869
167,853
167,736
167,684
167,606

Hochstsp.

212
223
228
186
228
255
200
219
235
191
243
212
226
214
228
211
203
218
213
208
236
204
212
210
202
202
202
233
198
266
231
210
225
224
246
207
207
258
207
212

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

HINGER Dr. Anton
ATZMULLER Gerald
PFEFFER Wolfgang
NAGL Michael
GEMEINBOCK Dr. Georg
NEIDHART Walter
PFEIFER Adolf
HROBAR Leopold
NOVAK Michael
BISCHOF Robert
WINKLER Peter
MARKFELDER Robert
SEIDL Manfred

ORY Christian

KERN Otto

SIMANE Erwin
SCHNABL Johann
KUPKA Manfred
WIDHOFNER Reinhard
GROLLER Robert
NEUMANN Thomas
MULLER Karl
GRASSER Horst
KROMER Karl

KOTH Johannes
SCHMEKAL Helmut
KRAMMEL Andre
SCHREDER Gerald
MAURER Michael
LIPPERT Karl
KAISER Franz
SOLLNER Christian
KRAPPEL Martin
LANG Eduard
BURGER Erich
SCHARSCHON Martin
SVITAK Ludwig
BRUCKNER Norbert
NAGL Christoph
KETTNER Erwin

BC Tyrolia

1.0BC

BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Cosmos Wien
BC Tyrolia

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC ALT

Big Bowling Club Vienna
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

BC ALT

BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Kornland

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Cosmos Wien
BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Kornland

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Erste Vienna

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Favoriten

BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk

30
12
24

24
33
12
56
30
48
22
16
31
21
10

4
21
15

6
18

7
68
11
70
12
69

5
30

9
10
13
37

9
45
23

7
16
16

4
50

5.027
2.007
4.002
666
3.995
5.488
1.995
9.309
4.986
7.970
3.637
2.639
5.100
3.444
1.635
653
3.424
2.443
973
2.919
1.135
11.025
1.783
11.321
1.934
11.106
804
4.822
1.446
1.603
2.080
5.917
1.434
7.166
3.655
1.105
2.515
2.512
628
7.843

167,566
167,250
166,750
166,500
166,458
166,303
166,250
166,232
166,200
166,041
165,318
164,937
164,516
164,000
163,500
163,250
163,047
162,866
162,166
162,166
162,142
162,132
162,090
161,728
161,166
160,956
160,800
160,733
160,666
160,300
160,000
159,918
159,333
159,244
158,913
157,857
157,187
157,000
157,000
156,860

214
214
234
195
207
223
244
214
209
227
209
220
230
203
189
190
213
223
175
201
204
254
182
220
209
234
171
217
200
192
185
212
207
216
219
187
201
186
181
198
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

PFEFFER Michael
HOLZGRUBER Johann
HETES Andrej
GROSS Gerhard
HERBACEK Gerhard
HIMMLER Karlheinz
KUNZ Alexander
MULLER Martin
OBERREITER Roland
KOLAR Andreas
BOROS Attila
WIMMER Rudolf
HARTL Karl
LIEBMINGER Gerhard
WISBAUER Manfred
LEMBERGER Lucas
WAGGER Josef
WIEGELE Elias
BRUNNER Richard
MULLER Martin
CZIHAK Alexander
URBAN Herbert
SCHMID Horst
CAGAN Johann
WIATER Michael
HORAK Josef
TERGOWITSCH Stefan

Spiele
BC Stadlau 4
BC Pegasus-Kobra 11
BC Casino Wien 3
Sportunion BC Funk 36
BC Weisser Riese 20
Sportunion BC Funk 24
BC STP Strike Power 52
BC ALT 10
SC Austrian Airlines 64
BC Vienna Striker 4
BC Vienna Striker 6
BC STP Strike Power 4
BC Kornland 29
SC Austrian Airlines 23
BC Kornland 60
BSC Phonix Wien 4
Sportunion BC Funk 1
Sportunion BC Funk 4
Big Bowling Club Vienna 20
BC ALT 1
BC Favoriten 20
BC Erste Vienna 2
Sportunion BC Funk 38
BC Weisser Riese 32
Big Bowling Club Vienna 19
Big Bowling Club Vienna 11
Sportunion BC Funk 1

Pins

627
1.721
468
5.555
3.086
3.699
8.008
1.521
9.724
604
906
596
4.261
3.367
8.782
585
145
575
2.843
139
2.694
266
4.922
4.081
2.403
1.352
111

Schnitt

156,750
156,454
156,000
154,305
154,300
154,125
154,000
152,100
151,937
151,000
151,000
149,000
146,931
146,391
146,366
146,250
145,000
143,750
142,150
139,000
134,700
133,000
129,526
127,531
126,473
122,909
111,000

Hochstsp.

170
181
174
193
180
181
222
199
204
167
188
169
187
189
196
183
145
154
211
139
191
161
184
190
166
152
111
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